Stikk pavegg

Stikk pavegg Sort 4-veis m/j

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Elektrisk
Spenning:
Merkestrem:

Beskyttelse
IP Klasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Halogenfri:

Montering/Tilkobling
Ekstra blindklemmer:
Ramme:

Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

Pakningsantall:

1501375
7021987752112
77521

OOV &

250V
16A

1P21

Polycarbonat (PC)
Sort RAL 9004
Ja

Nei
komplett
Utenpaliggende, Innenders

115
104

44
0.238/0.216

115x 104 x 44
6

104 mm

44 mm

7021987752112


http://www.tcpdf.org

